
Art & History Museum Maitland

Lil Bravery Project

Halsi

Orlando Aerial Arts

Life Through Flowers

Guardian Revolution Presents

ZONE 4 STREET ARTISTS

JulesKBee Entertainment

Zachary Titus - Khronos

The Orange Blossom Chorus

Strolling Piano

No Delay

Stories, Rebels, and Role Models

Articulated Movement Theatre

ZONE 5

ZONE 6
THE IMMERSE INNOVATION EXPO

Change Your Viewfinder

Psych Cat

Maker-tropes: The Wheels of Creation

Illuminated Mind

The Dinner Party Project

Archer First Response Systems

ZONE 2

Dear Citizen O

WTF - Wall That Feels

The War

ZONE 3

OUC: The Power of Light

Season Delight

Orlando City Jam

Walls of Pho Hoa Pop-Up Mural

David Lawrence Photography

ZONE 1

Pop-Up Skatepark

The Seraph 

Triton 2.0

PERFORMANCE TENT:

Flash-Light Improv

The Orange Blossom Chorus

Coby Project

MASSEY SERVICES
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

5:00
5:30
5:50
6:00
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:30
7:50
8:10
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:20
9:40

10:00
10:15
10:40

5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:30
6:55
7:15
7:30
8:00
8:40
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45

Phantasmagoria

Colla Voce

Still Moving, Dance

Dawn Branch Works

Rollins Choir & Orlando Philharmonic

 Being Present

All the Light You Cannot See

Orlando Ballet

Court’s Elite

CG & Dancers

Leave a Light On

LMHS Step Team

Orlando Ballet

MG Collective

Funky Wunks 

Being Present

Emotions Dance

Court’s Elite

Rollins Choir & Orlando Philharmonic

Russian Ballet Orlando

Dawn Branch Works

Company of One

Shining a Light on Diversity

Colla Voce

Valencia College

Funky Wunks

Orlando Ballet

FSYO’s Jazz Orchestra

Emotions Dance

Orlando Ballet

Fiesta de Culturas

Raymi Dance Company

Yow Dance

Leave a Light On

Rayo de Luz (Ray of Light)

UCF
FRIDAY

SATURDAY

5:00
5:20
5:45
6:30
6:50
7:15
8:00
8:15
8:40
9:10
9:30

10:10
10:30

5:10
5:30
6:00
6:30
6:50
7:00
7:15
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:15
9:40

10:15
10:30

EA
FRIDAY/SATURDAY

7:30
8:30
9:30

10:15

Mood Designers/CFCArts

Mood Designers/CFCArts

Mood Designers/CFCArts

Kasson

Musical Journey to Greater

DG Dance Project

RoSa (Of the Sun)

Surabhi & Sons

BAAD Project

Raspberry Pie

Ascension Acro

Roberto’s Performance Dolls

Where’s This Going?

DG Dance Co.

Nik and Reema

UCF Percussion

Jaden Froze’

Classical Folkloric Bellydance

ACA School of Dance

Latin American Tunes

Musical Journey to Greater

BAAD Project

ACA School of Dance

Roberto’s Performance Dolls

Dance Your Truth

Where’s This Going?

Raspberry Pie

Surabhi & Sons

Jaden Froze’

BAAD Project

Ascension Acro

HISTORY CENTER

ONGOING

SATURDAY

FRIDAY

5:30
5:45
6:15
6:40
6:50
7:10
7:30
7:50
8:00
8:15
8:40
9:00
9:20
9:40

5:00
5:35
6:00
6:20
6:30
7:00
7:30
7:50
8:30
8:50
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:50

10:00

Rhubarb the Bear

Dance Your Truth

Forever Dancers

Son of Nature’s Dance

Someone to Watch Over Me

Rhubarb the Bear 

Type Zero Foundation

Son of Nature’s Dance

Opera Orlando

Capoeira Martial Arts

Someone to Watch Over Me

Opera del Sol

Capoeira Martial Arts

LANCE Orlando

The Truth Teller Experience

AfroRicanArt

Orlando a Beacon of Hope

Magic of Bronze

University High School

Threshold Choir of Leesburg

Addiction BMX Bikes

Klassika

Longest Fashion Runway Show

Voci Dance Lumineux

FSYO’s Chamber Orchestra

Voci Dance Lumineux

Addiction BMX Bikes

LANCE Orlando

Opera del Sol

Voci Dance Lumineux

Opera Orlando

Orlando Gay Chorus

ONGOING

FRIDAY/SATURDAY

RED BULL

6:00
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
9:45

10:00
10:30
10:45

Dizzle Phunk

LMHS Step Team (FRI) 

Rock Steady Salsa (SAT)

Roberto’s Performance Dolls

Fahrenheit Foxes 

Red Bull Bboys 

Kallahann the Coolest

Fahrenheit Foxes

Red Bull Bboys

Ascension Acro

Motiv

Fahrenheit Foxes

Red Bull Bboys
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