

MASSEY SERVICES

	MASSET SERVICES		HISTORY CENTER	
	FRIDAY	ONGOING	The Truth Teller Experience	
5:00	Phantasmagoria		AfroRicanArt	5:00
5:30	Colla Voce		Orlando a Beacon of Hope	5:20
5:50	Still Moving, Dance			5:45
6:00	Dawn Branch Works		FRIDAY	6:30
6:30	Rollins Choir & Orlando Philharmonic	5:30	Rhubarb the Bear	6:50
6:45	Being Present	5:45	Dance Your Truth	7:15
7:00	All the Light You Cannot See	6:15	Forever Dancers	8:00
7:30	Orlando Ballet	6:40	Son of Nature's Dance	8:15
7:50	Court's Elite	6:50	Someone to Watch Over Me	8:40
8:10	CG & Dancers	7:10	Rhubarb the Bear	9:10
8:30	Leave a Light On	7:30	Type Zero Foundation	9:30
8:45	LMHS Step Team	7:50	Son of Nature's Dance	10:10
9:00	Orlando Ballet	8:00	Opera Orlando	10:30
9:20	MG Collective	8:15	Capoeira Martial Arts	
9:40	Funky Wunks	8:40	Someone to Watch Over Me	
10:00	Being Present	9:00	Opera del Sol	5:10
10:15	Emotions Dance	9:20	Capoeira Martial Arts	5:30
10:40	Court's Elite	9:40	LANCE Orlando	6:00
				6:30
			CATHDDAV	
	SATURDAY		SATURDAY	6:50
5:00	SATURDAY Rollins Choir & Orlando Philharmonic	5:00	SATURDAY Magic of Bronze	7:00
5:00 5:15		5:35		7:00 7:15
	Rollins Choir & Orlando Philharmonic	5:35 6:00	Magic of Bronze	7:00 7:15 7:30
5:15	Rollins Choir & Orlando Philharmonic Russian Ballet Orlando	5:35 6:00 6:20	Magic of Bronze University High School	7:00 7:15 7:30 8:00
5:15 5:30	Rollins Choir & Orlando Philharmonic Russian Ballet Orlando Dawn Branch Works	5:35 6:00	Magic of Bronze University High School Threshold Choir of Leesburg	7:00 7:15 7:30 8:00 8:30
5:15 5:30 5:45	Rollins Choir & Orlando Philharmonic Russian Ballet Orlando Dawn Branch Works Company of One	5:35 6:00 6:20	Magic of Bronze University High School Threshold Choir of Leesburg Addiction BMX Bikes	7:00 7:15 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:15
5:15 5:30 5:45 6:00	Rollins Choir & Orlando Philharmonic Russian Ballet Orlando Dawn Branch Works Company of One Shining a Light on Diversity	5:35 6:00 6:20 6:30	Magic of Bronze University High School Threshold Choir of Leesburg Addiction BMX Bikes Klassika	7:00 7:15 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:15
5:15 5:30 5:45 6:00 6:30	Rollins Choir & Orlando Philharmonic Russian Ballet Orlando Dawn Branch Works Company of One Shining a Light on Diversity Colla Voce	5:35 6:00 6:20 6:30 7:00	Magic of Bronze University High School Threshold Choir of Leesburg Addiction BMX Bikes Klassika Longest Fashion Runway Show	7:00 7:15 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:15 9:40
5:15 5:30 5:45 6:00 6:30 6:55	Rollins Choir & Orlando Philharmonic Russian Ballet Orlando Dawn Branch Works Company of One Shining a Light on Diversity Colla Voce Valencia College	5:35 6:00 6:20 6:30 7:00 7:30	Magic of Bronze University High School Threshold Choir of Leesburg Addiction BMX Bikes Klassika Longest Fashion Runway Show Voci Dance Lumineux	7:00 7:15 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:15
5:15 5:30 5:45 6:00 6:30 6:55 7:15	Rollins Choir & Orlando Philharmonic Russian Ballet Orlando Dawn Branch Works Company of One Shining a Light on Diversity Colla Voce Valencia College Funky Wunks	5:35 6:00 6:20 6:30 7:00 7:30 7:50 8:30	Magic of Bronze University High School Threshold Choir of Leesburg Addiction BMX Bikes Klassika Longest Fashion Runway Show Voci Dance Lumineux FSYO's Chamber Orchestra	7:00 7:15 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:15 9:40
5:15 5:30 5:45 6:00 6:30 6:55 7:15 7:30	Rollins Choir & Orlando Philharmonic Russian Ballet Orlando Dawn Branch Works Company of One Shining a Light on Diversity Colla Voce Valencia College Funky Wunks Orlando Ballet	5:35 6:00 6:20 6:30 7:00 7:30 7:50 8:30	Magic of Bronze University High School Threshold Choir of Leesburg Addiction BMX Bikes Klassika Longest Fashion Runway Show Voci Dance Lumineux FSYO's Chamber Orchestra Voci Dance Lumineux	7:00 7:15 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:15 9:40
5:15 5:30 5:45 6:00 6:30 6:55 7:15 7:30 8:00	Rollins Choir & Orlando Philharmonic Russian Ballet Orlando Dawn Branch Works Company of One Shining a Light on Diversity Colla Voce Valencia College Funky Wunks Orlando Ballet FSYO's Jazz Orchestra	5:35 6:00 6:20 6:30 7:00 7:30 7:50 8:30	Magic of Bronze University High School Threshold Choir of Leesburg Addiction BMX Bikes Klassika Longest Fashion Runway Show Voci Dance Lumineux FSYO's Chamber Orchestra Voci Dance Lumineux Addiction BMX Bikes	7:00 7:15 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:15 9:40
5:15 5:30 5:45 6:00 6:30 6:55 7:15 7:30 8:00 8:40	Rollins Choir & Orlando Philharmonic Russian Ballet Orlando Dawn Branch Works Company of One Shining a Light on Diversity Colla Voce Valencia College Funky Wunks Orlando Ballet FSYO's Jazz Orchestra Emotions Dance	5:35 6:00 6:20 6:30 7:00 7:30 7:50 8:30 8:50 9:00	Magic of Bronze University High School Threshold Choir of Leesburg Addiction BMX Bikes Klassika Longest Fashion Runway Show Voci Dance Lumineux FSYO's Chamber Orchestra Voci Dance Lumineux Addiction BMX Bikes LANCE Orlando	7:00 7:15 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:15 9:40
5:15 5:30 5:45 6:00 6:30 6:55 7:15 7:30 8:00 8:40 9:00	Rollins Choir & Orlando Philharmonic Russian Ballet Orlando Dawn Branch Works Company of One Shining a Light on Diversity Colla Voce Valencia College Funky Wunks Orlando Ballet FSYO'S Jazz Orchestra Emotions Dance Orlando Ballet	5:35 6:00 6:20 6:30 7:00 7:50 8:30 8:50 9:00 9:15 9:30	Magic of Bronze University High School Threshold Choir of Leesburg Addiction BMX Bikes Klassika Longest Fashion Runway Show Voci Dance Lumineux FSYO's Chamber Orchestra Voci Dance Lumineux Addiction BMX Bikes LANCE Orlando Opera del Sol	7:00 7:15 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:15 9:40 10:15
5:15 5:30 5:45 6:00 6:30 6:55 7:15 7:30 8:00 8:40 9:00 9:30	Rollins Choir & Orlando Philharmonic Russian Ballet Orlando Dawn Branch Works Company of One Shining a Light on Diversity Colla Voce Valencia College Funky Wunks Orlando Ballet FSYO's Jazz Orchestra Emotions Dance Orlando Ballet Fiesta de Culturas	5:35 6:00 6:20 6:30 7:00 7:30 7:50 8:30 8:50 9:00 9:15	Magic of Bronze University High School Threshold Choir of Leesburg Addiction BMX Bikes Klassika Longest Fashion Runway Show Voci Dance Lumineux FSYO's Chamber Orchestra Voci Dance Lumineux Addiction BMX Bikes LANCE Orlando Opera del Sol Voci Dance Lumineux	7:00 7:15 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:15 9:40 10:15 10:30
5:15 5:30 5:45 6:00 6:30 6:55 7:15 7:30 8:00 8:40 9:00 9:30 10:00	Rollins Choir & Orlando Philharmonic Russian Ballet Orlando Dawn Branch Works Company of One Shining a Light on Diversity Colla Voce Valencia College Funky Wunks Orlando Ballet FSYO's Jazz Orchestra Emotions Dance Orlando Ballet Fiesta de Culturas Raymi Dance Company	5:35 6:00 6:20 6:30 7:00 7:50 8:30 8:50 9:00 9:15 9:30	Magic of Bronze University High School Threshold Choir of Leesburg Addiction BMX Bikes Klassika Longest Fashion Runway Show Voci Dance Lumineux FSYO's Chamber Orchestra Voci Dance Lumineux Addiction BMX Bikes LANCE Orlando Opera del Sol Voci Dance Lumineux Opera Orlando	7:00 7:15 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:15 9:40 10:15 10:30
5:15 5:30 5:45 6:00 6:30 6:55 7:15 7:30 8:00 8:40 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:15	Rollins Choir & Orlando Philharmonic Russian Ballet Orlando Dawn Branch Works Company of One Shining a Light on Diversity Colla Voce Valencia College Funky Wunks Orlando Ballet FSYO's Jazz Orchestra Emotions Dance Orlando Ballet Fiesta de Culturas Raymi Dance Company Yow Dance Leave a Light On Rayo de Luz (Ray of Light)	5:35 6:00 6:20 6:30 7:00 7:50 8:30 8:50 9:00 9:15 9:30	Magic of Bronze University High School Threshold Choir of Leesburg Addiction BMX Bikes Klassika Longest Fashion Runway Show Voci Dance Lumineux FSYO's Chamber Orchestra Voci Dance Lumineux Addiction BMX Bikes LANCE Orlando Opera del Sol Voci Dance Lumineux Opera Orlando	7:00 7:15 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:15 9:40 10:15 10:30

HISTORY CENTER

UCF

FRIDAY

Musical Journey to Greater

Roberto's Performance Dolls

Classical Folkloric Bellydance

Musical Journey to Greater

Roberto's Performance Dolls

ACA School of Dance Latin American Tunes

ACA School of Dance

Dance Your Truth

Raspberry Pie

Surabhi & Sons

Jaden Froze'

BAAD Project

EΑ

Kasson

Ascension Acro

FRIDAY/SATURDAY

Mood Designers/CFCArts Mood Designers/CFCArts

Mood Designers/CFCArts

Where's This Going?

DG Dance Project

RoSa (Of the Sun)

Surabhi & Sons

BAAD Project

Raspberry Pie

Ascension Acro

Nik and Reema

UCF Percussion

Jaden Froze'

BAAD Project

SATURDAY

Where's This Going? DG Dance Co.

Pop-Up Skatepark

The Seraph

Triton 2.0

PERFORMANCE TENT: ONGOING Dizzle Phunk Flash-Light Improv FRIDAY/SATURDAY The Orange Blossom Chorus Coby Project LMHS Step Team (FRI) 6:00 Rock Steady Salsa (SAT) 6:00 ZONE 2 6:30 Roberto's Performance Dolls

RED BULL

Fahrenheit Foxes

Fahrenheit Foxes

Red Bull Bboys

Ascension Acro

Fahrenheit Foxes

Red Bull Bboys

We Bout to Blow

Motiv

Kallahann the Coolest

Red Bull Bbovs

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:30

WTF - Wall That Feels The War

Dear Citizen O

ZONE 3 OUC: The Power of Light

Season Delight Orlando City Jam Walls of Pho Hoa Pop-Up Mural David Lawrence Photography

ZONE 4

Art & History Museum Maitland Lil Bravery Project Orlando Aerial Arts Life Through Flowers **Guardian Revolution Presents**

ZONE 5

Stories, Rebels, and Role Models Articulated Movement Theatre

ZONE 6

THE IMMERSE INNOVATION EXPO

Change Your Viewfinder Psych Cat Maker-tropes: The Wheels of Creation Illuminated Mind The Dinner Party Project Archer First Response Systems

JulesKBee Entertainment Zachary Titus - Khronos The Orange Blossom Chorus Strolling Piano

STREET ARTISTS

